Medical AC-DC Adapter
MEA-90W Series / MEA-090A□C □-A
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
PSU.deltaww.com (September 2025, Rev. 02.1)
1
MEA-090A
Highlights & Features

MEA-090A19□   90-264 Vac 19 Vdc  4.74 A
MEA-090A24□  90-264 Vac 24 Vdc 3.75 A
Model Numbering
      CC Code
MEA – 090 A □ □ □ □ - A
Delta
Medical
Desktop
Adapter
Max wattage in
the Product series
Family
Code
Output Voltage
(Single Output)
12 – 12V
15 – 15V
19 – 19V
24 – 24V
Input
Connector
Type
C – C14
Blank Plug, Molding type and others
V: Tuning Fork Type:
5.5x2.5x11mm, 90°,1.2m
6: 4 PIN DIN, 180°,1.2m
W*: Tuning Fork Type:
5.5x2.5x11mm,180°,1.2m
Delta
Standard
Turning
Fork /
Din /
Other
* W is only available for 12 V & 15 V model
Medical AC-DC Adapter
MEA-90W Series / MEA-090A□C □-A
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.